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Attorney Name

Ubben, Donald Thomas
Uberman, David Michael
Ubom, Uduak James
Uckert, Colin William
Uddin, Asma Tasnim

Udeani, Ignatius Chukwemeka

Udekwu, Shirley Uchenna
Udell, Bernard H.

Udell, Collin O'Connor
Udelsman, Lee Howard
Udler, Joshua Michael
Udondom, Okon Jacob
Udupa, Vaishali

Ueckermann, Gerald William, Jr.

Uehlinger, Gerard Paul
Uejio, Steven Kiyoto
Ufford, Richard James
Ufford, Roberta Jean
Ufkes, Gordon Carl
Ugol, Alec lan

Ugolini, Francesca
Ugumori, Kohsei

uhl, Beverly Anne

Uhl, Diane M.

Uicker, Kristin Jo

Ukwu, Lloyd Felix

Ulin, John Charles
Ullman, Jeffrey Dwight
Uliman, Rachel Sobin
Ullmann, Robert Laurence
Ulloa, Sandra Leonor
Ullon-Morse, Norman Jay
Ullrich, Jeffrey George
Ullrich, Lauren Catherine
Ullrich, Thomas Edward
Ullrich, Thomas William
Ullyot, Theodore Warren
Ulman, Craig Hawkins
Ulrich, Craig

Ulrich, Nancy Caroline
Ulrich, Nancy L.

Ultee, Catherina Irene

Bar Admission Date

8/14/1984
6/7/2013
7/10/1998
10/20/1986
3/21/2014
12/16/2004
6/2/2004
2/19/2003
9/16/2014
7/21/1993
5/5/2003
11/5/2010
6/4/2001
9/10/1997
7/17/1980
5/21/2009
4/19/1996
12/21/1992
10/28/2002
5/29/1990
11/2/2004
9/5/2007
4/16/1990
7/5/1994
2/9/2015
5/4/1995
12/7/2016
11/22/1989
8/29/2002
5/5/2005
6/12/2002
12/19/1980
12/9/2004
11/13/2003
6/8/1988
4/11/1975
10/27/1997
3/31/1980
5/8/1985
8/24/1990
1/3/1996
7/11/1985

ECF Filing Status

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
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Attorney Name

Ulwick, James Patrick
Umana, John

Umayam, Michael Arthur
Umbaugh, Jennifer Leigh
Umbreit, Timothy Fred
Umeda, Marc Masataro
Umin, Steven M.

Umstead, Scott Bryn
Underhill, Albert L.
Underhill, David Michael
Underhill, Henry Whitehead, Jr.
Underriner, Jennifer Scott
Underwood, Douglas B.
Underwood, Gregory Dwright
Underwood, Herbert George
Underwood, Joe Wayne
Underwood, Joseph Patrick
Underwood, Julie K.
Underwood, Mallory Taylor
Underwood, Mark Forrest
Underwood, Randall Arnold
Underwood, Sean E.
Underwood, Thomas J., Jr.
Underwood, Thomas J., Jr.
Underwood, William E., Jr.
Underwood Poe, Molly
Unger, H. Wayne, Jr.
Unger, Peter Van Buren
Unger, Randall Douglas
Unger, Sean David
Ungerman, Debi Davis
Unkovic, John Clark

unt, Lore A.

Untereiner, Alan Edward
Unti, Brenda Dance

Unti, Michael Lee

Untiedt, Kathryn Adams Kelso
Untiedt, Michael Everett
Unumb, Lorri S.

Uotinen, Karl William
Upadhyaya, Moxila A.
Upchurch, Brian Edward
Updike, James Wilson, Jr.
Upshur, Martha Poag
Upshur, Nicole Elise
Upson, Dianne

Upton, L. llaine Vignes

Bar Admission Date

5/3/1978
1/18/1991
12/13/2004
10/22/1990
1/12/1990
2/17/2005
2/27/1997
2/16/1996
5/30/2006
6/2/1986
11/15/1973
3/19/2012
10/3/2006
2/18/1988
2/10/1967
10/30/1989
10/16/1986
6/30/1998
2/9/2001
11/21/2001
7/20/1987
11/5/1993
4/23/1986
1/28/2011
9/8/1977
1/27/1993
4/19/1979
2/6/2012
1/22/2014
9/21/2011
6/3/1992
10/14/1980
10/2/2009
1/16/2001
10/9/1980
3/20/1995
11/20/1991
3/24/2004
3/25/1996
3/14/1997
5/19/2014
7/22/1997
8/17/1984
7/30/1992
6/4/2002
1/23/1995
12/12/1994

ECF Filing Status

Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Has an ECF Account

Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
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Attorney Name

Upton, W. Warren

Urban, Garrett Dwyer
Urban, Ronald Wayne
Urbanczyk, Elisabeth Ann
Urbanczyk, Louis Thaddeus
Urbanic, Geraldine Hall
Urbanic, Margaret Mary
Urbanik, Raymond J.
Urbanski, Mark Andrew
Urbanski, Michael F.
Urda, Patrick J.

Ure, Michael James
Urelius, Shawn R.

Urena, Annette Marie
Uricchio, Michael Anthony
Uricchio, Paul N., Ill
Uricchio, Paul N., Jr.
Urick, Kevin Bruce
Urlaub, Barbara Dodenhoff
Urofsky, Philip

Urquhart, Ann Alexander
Ursano, Anna C.

Ursic, Joseph Andrew
Ursillo, David Anthony, Sr.
Ursini, Josephine Lucille
Uschold, James E.

Usry, Robert T.

Uston, Kathleen Maureen
Usumanu, Albert Isiaka
Utecht, Mark Stephen
Utecht, Matthew Philip
Utermohle, Jeffrey John

Utermohlen, William Jerome

Uthe, Warren A., Jr.
Uthus, Don Charles
Utiger, Karen Deborah
Utke, Suzanne Marie
Utley, Michael Edward
Utsey, Bert Glenn, llI

Utt, Christie Sue

Uttal, Linda Marie Betleski
Uvanni, Frank George

Bar Admission Date

3/11/1966
8/6/2012
5/27/1988
6/2/1992
1/18/1983
2/28/1994
4/6/1998
8/7/1995
2/19/2002
9/22/1981
10/16/2006
11/6/1990
11/13/1991
12/18/2002
11/16/1990
2/4/1981
4/3/1957
5/27/1988
4/17/2001
11/6/1989
1/20/2009
10/10/2006
6/2/2004
10/13/1998
12/21/1979
3/14/1994
10/18/2010
1/28/1992
7/6/2005
2/8/1985
2/7/1995
6/24/1994
11/8/2004
6/29/2009
4/4/1986
7/9/1997
5/6/2008
7/21/1988
12/28/1987
8/2/2001
6/6/1990
6/9/1988

ECF Filing Status

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
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